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DATE

28.06.2021

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

30.06.2021

Date Sheet for Mid Term 1 Exam. Semester 4

TIME

10:00am to 11:30am

02:00 pm to 03:30pm

10:00am to 11:30am

02:00 pm to 04:00pm

10:00am to 12:00pm

02:00 pm to 04:00pm

Ms. Sneha Gloria Thorpe

Registrar

SUBIJECT

4AN2-01 Digital Science (Cr 2) /

4MH2-01 Analog Electronics (Cr 2)

4AN1-03 Managerial Eco. and Financial Acct. (Cr 2) /

SEMESTER

N

4MH1-03 Economics and Financial Accounting (Cr 2)

4AN3-03 Heat Transfer (Cr 2) /

4MH3-04 Measurement and Metrology (Cr 2)
4AN4-04 Aerodynamics-1 (Cr 4)/

4MH4-05 Fluid Mechanics (Cr 4)

4AN4-05 Aircraft Structures-I (Cr 4) /

4MH4-07 Control System (Cr 4)

4AN4-06 Aircraft Materials and Processes (Cr 3) /

4MH4-06 Dynamics of Machinery (Cr 3)

18.06.2021
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